DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Shown with field installable sensor accessory
A
A
B
B

IK08
Lens Only
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CLH1A-1-CS-UNV-M-C-F4C006SP10-E30
CLH1A – – CS – – – –
Model Lumen CCT/CRI Dimming Optics Mounting
CLH1A
Linear High Bay
1 Switchable 16/19/22K
2 Switchable 27/32/36K
CS Lumen
and CCT
Switchable
UNV 120-
347V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V 1
M Medium
N Narrow
W Wide
C Standard
1 Cable Mount (10ft)
S Surface Mount  4
P Pendant Mount  4
Notes:
1 Only available with "1" cable mount.
2 Please consult Nema plug type table below.
3 If using nx controls with 347V then only available with "C" standard or "1" cable mount.
4 Max ambient 45°C.
5 Only available with 277V and 480V.
6 Only available with 120V and 277V.
7 Not available with "UNV."
8 NX Connect devices can be customized with the NX Connect app, available on the Apple® App Store.
Sensors are bottom mounted. See pictures on integrated sensor page.
– –
Cord Options Special Options Battery Options Control Options
 (Leave Blank if None Needed)  (Leave Blank if None Needed)  (Leave Blank if None Needed)  (Leave Blank if None Needed)
Blank None
F3C006 6' Feed Cord, 3 Conductor
F3C012 12' Feed Cord, 3 Conductor
F4C006 6' Feed Cord, 4 Conductor
(for E30 option)
F4C012 12' Feed Cord, 4 Conductor
(for E30 option)
F5C006 6' Feed Cord, 5 Conductor
F5C012 12' Feed Cord, 5 Conductor
Cord with Plug Options 2
C6TL15 6' Cord 15A TL Plug 6
C6TL20 6' Cord 20A TL Plug 7
C6P151 6' Cord with 15A straight blade
plug 6
Specialty Modular Cord Sets
NE3 ACS-MC Flex 12ft 2EA 10-LW
277/480 3 Conductor 5
Blank None
DTS Dimming Bypass
Module
SP10 10kV Surge Protection
Blank None
E30 30W Emergency
Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 compliant)
Installed
Blank None
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2
and Bluetooth® Programming, without Sensor
NXWHM NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral
NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor
with Automatic Dimming Photocell and

93306699 Y-CBL-KIT-15FT - 15ft Y-Cable Kit
93306750 Y-CBL-KIT-20FT - 20ft Y-Cable Kit
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
Size/Distribution Input power
(W)
Lumen
flux (lm)
LPW
(lm/W) CCT(K)
CLH Size 1
Medium
Distribution
110 15500 138 3500
108 16500 151 4000
110 16200 146 5000
130 17800 136 3500
127 19200 150 4000
130 18400 142 5000
150 20000 132 3500
145 22000 148 4000
150 21000 138 5000
Size/Distribution Input power
(W)
Lumen
flux (lm)
LPW
(lm/W) CCT(K)
CLH Size 2
Medium
Distribution
180 26000 145 3500
176 27400 155 4000
180 26800 149 5000
220 30800 140 3500
214 32800 154 4000
220 31700 144 5000
255 34500 135 3500
245 36500 150 4000
255 35200 138 5000
DELIVERED LUMENS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:CLH1A-LSCS
LUMEN & CCT SWITCHABLE LINEAR HIGH BAY
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2026 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 12
 Rev 02/18/26
COL_CLH1A-MTO_Spec_R05
Bottom View
Bottom View
End View
End View
Side View
Side View
A
A
B
B
C C
A
A
B
B
C C
A
A
B
B
C C
A
A